Swimming Pool Light - PLP Series
Underwater LED
Swimming Pool Light PLP Series Model No. PLP Rev. 0
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Aquashi. Any reproduction in part or as a whole
without the written permission of Aquashi is prohibited. Aquashi reserves the right to update all designs, specifications
and data sheets without prior notice.
AQUASHI.CO.UK
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

(W)
Luminous
flux (lm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(BSP)
PLP-050-RGB Ø50 RGB Pool light RGB 12 650 56 50 4 10 54 1.5
PLP-050-TW Ø50 Tunable White Pool light White (3000 - 6500 K) 14 700 56 50 4 10 54 1.5
PLP-050-WH Ø50 Day White Pool light Day White (5000 K) 8 750 56 50 4 10 54 1.5
PLP-050-WW Ø50 Warm White Pool light Warm White (3300 K) 8 700 56 50 4 10 54 1.5
PLP-100-RGB Ø100 RGB Pool light RGB 31 1900 106 100 5 10 54 1.5
PLP-100-TW Ø100 Tunable White Pool light White (3000 - 6500 K) 27 2150 106 100 5 10 54 1.5
PLP-100-WH Ø100 Day White Pool light Day White (5000 K) 25 2600 106 100 5 10 54 1.5
PLP-100-WW Ø100 Warm White Pool light Warm White (3300 K) 23 2400 106 100 5 10 54 1.5
PLP-170-RGB Ø170 RGB Pool light RGB 66 3700 175 170 5 10 54 1.5
PLP-170-TW Ø170 Tunable White Pool light White (3000 - 6500 K) 70 4250 175 170 5 10 54 1.5
PLP-170-WH Ø170 Day White Pool light Day White (5000 K) 57 5500 175 170 5 10 54 1.5
PLP-170-WW Ø170 Warm White Pool light Warm White (3300 K) 55 4950 175 170 5 10 54 1.5
LED Pool Lamp
Swimming Pool Light - PLP Series
Underwater LED
Swimming Pool Light PLP Series Model No. PLP Rev. 0

(W)
Luminous
flux (lm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(BSP)
SPL-PLP-050-RGB Ø50 RGB Pool light RGB 12 650 100 50 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-050-TW Ø50 Tunable White Pool light White (3000 - 6500 K) 14 700 100 50 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-050-WH Ø50 Day White Pool light Day White (5000 K) 8 750 100 50 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-050-WW Ø50 Warm White Pool light Warm White (3300 K) 8 700 100 50 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-100-RGB Ø100 RGB Pool light RGB 31 1900 170 100 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-100-TW Ø100 Tunable White Pool light White (3000 - 6500 K) 27 2150 170 100 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-100-WH Ø100 Day White Pool light Day White (5000 K) 25 2600 170 100 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-100-WW Ø100 Warm White Pool light Warm White (3300 K) 23 2400 170 100 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-170-RGB Ø170 RGB Pool light RGB 66 3700 270 170 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-170-TW Ø170 Tunable White Pool light White (3000 - 6500 K) 70 4250 270 170 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-170-WH Ø170 Day White Pool light Day White (5000 K) 57 5500 270 170 10 54 1.5 1.5
SPL-PLP-170-WW Ø170 Warm White Pool light Warm White (3300 K) 55 4950 270 170 10 54 1.5 1.5